

TIP NO

17.800 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 AST, MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RESTORATION  
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY		RALEIGH, NC	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		176100.00		177000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	2,580 CY	40.00	103200.00	35.00	90300.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	258 TON	65.00	16770.00	75.00	19350.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	30.7 SMI	3210.00	98547.00	2550.00	78285.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2-1/2")	20,944 SY	3.10	64926.40	1.50	31416.00	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,200 SY	20.00	44000.00	13.00	28600.00	
0007	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	3,282 TON	49.25	161638.50	53.00	173946.00	
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	19,439 TON	49.25	957370.75	49.00	952511.00	
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,461 TON	610.00	891210.00	725.00	1059225.00	
0010	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	136,000 SY	1.68	228480.00	2.18	296480.00	
0011	1814500000-E	660	AST, SINGLE SEAL	16,374 SY	1.30	21286.20	3.05	49940.70	
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	86,575 GAL	2.50	216437.50	2.50	216437.50	
0013	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH, 0 - 5"	295 TON	250.00	73750.00	265.00	78175.00	
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,664 SF	7.40	12313.60	8.00	13312.00	
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		224490.00		62255.18	
0016	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	401,116 LF	0.145	58161.82	0.15	60167.40	
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, (4", 55 MILS)	305,362 LF	0.31	94662.22	0.31	94662.22	
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	600 LF	1.00	600.00	1.00	600.00	
0019	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	600 LF	2.00	1200.00	2.00	1200.00	
0020	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	12.9 ACR	2838.00	36610.20	2000.00	25800.00	
0021	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	15 EA	1.00	15.00	1.00	15.00	
0022	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,000 TON	40.00	40000.00	38.00	38000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	3521769.19	TOTAL	3547678.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	3521769.19	SUB-TOTAL	3547678.00
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>						<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO						1	3521769.19		
FSC II LLC DBA ROSE BROTHERS PAVING COMPANY						2	3547678.00		